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Dl = Ebinger ESAudltorlum
10:30 a.m.
Chicago, IL 60631

August 15, 2017 Hector Castillo

PARTICIPANT

CLIENTSICONSULTANTS

 ORGANIZATION ~ PHONE

bdzator@cps.edu

Brian Zator CPS
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Mehemosh Mistry CPS mpmistry2@cps.edu M\()m'
Cesar Santoy Studio ARQ csantoy@studioarg.com
Araceli G. Garza-Perez Studio ARQ agarza@studioarg.com ﬁ(é’f
Chris Miehle Terra Engineering cmiehle@terraengineering.com %
Nihar Shah RME-i nshah@REM-i.com
Farhad Rezai RME-i frezai@RME-i.com
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_ ~ PROJECT :
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 CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
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'FACILITATOR

Hector Castillo

INITIALS |
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Ehinger ES Auditorium
August 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo

GENERAL
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' o ' Ebinger ES Auditorium T ' o
August 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
Chicago, IL 60631
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT  ORGANIZATION  PHONE  EMAL
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

& /2R {go,g seh FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC ~ F%3-444-~1442 | ChoeSch @,ﬁﬁ&c&m.mﬂ (0:3 6

r-/_c; Q qU C; o Friedler Construction Company 7 7366/ Wq L’ +"OCE l}é-gﬂ? ca{ecco‘?q }_ u‘;fﬁ' "tdzr ' 032 S(,

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.
James McHugh Construction Company
: 212 -3 , :
e VT2 K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 1612 ‘(ﬂﬂ-LM, n% @ kfﬂ*iﬂ&/ (& fg*o
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TIME - LOCATION

| | Ebinger ES Auditorium '
10:30 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue
Chicago, IL 60631

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

- ORGANIZATION ~ PHONE
CLASS A (continued)

FACILITATOR

Hector Castillo

Madison Construction Company

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company |l
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DATE TIME i LOCATION ~ FACLITATOR

) ' | | O Ebinger ES Auditorium |
August 15, 2017 10:30 am. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
_ Chicago, IL 60631
_ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT OR_GANIZATION - PHONE

CLASS B

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

John Burns Construction

The Lombard Company

0.A K.K. Construction Company, Inc.

TEIAL (4ASThR Poulos, Inc. F13 626 3600 ADMin& POV LTS CONSTR Y LTION. for I‘O:Q
R.T. Milord Company

Reliable & Associates Construction Company
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" | | | Ebinger ES Auditorium | |
August 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 7350 West Pratt Avenue Hector Castillo
Chicago, IL 60631

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAL
CLASS C

Lot Nsthe 815721343 oos]

Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Drive Construction, Inc.

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc.

Kee Construction, LLC.

: McDonagh Demolition, Inc. 8 23 4 %
\J 0.C.A. Construction, Inc.

Qakley Construction Company, Inc.

Robe, Inc.

Date Printed: 8/10/2017 3:45:51 PM
05115.03.08.05 MSI_PBC_PXM_EbingerESAnnexSitePrepC1585_MandatoryTechReviewMigSign-In_20170815 Page 11 of 11



